                                                                  EUP7917
DS7917  Ver1.2  Mar. 2008
1
             300mA, High PSRR Low-Noise LDO
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7917 is an efficient, CMOS voltage regulator
optimized for ultra-low-noise applications. It offers
high output accuracy, extremely low dropout voltage

DS7917  Ver1.2  Mar. 2008
3
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature range
EUP7917-12NIR1 SC-70 pT xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-13NIR1 SC-70 pX xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-15NIR1 SC-70 pC xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-18NIR1 SC-70 pD xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-185NIR1 SC-70 pU xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-25NIR1 SC-70 pB xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-28NIR1 SC-70 pE xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-285NIR1 SC-70 pF xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-29NIR1 SC-70 pW xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-30NIR1 SC-70 pG xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-33NIR1 SC-70 pH xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-35NIR1 SC-70 pR xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-48NIR1 SC-70 pK xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917NIR1 SC-70 pA xx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-12VIR1 SOT23-5 pT xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-13VIR1 SOT23-5 pX xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-15VIR1 SOT23-5 pC xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-18VIR1 SOT23-5 pD xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-185VIR1 SOT23-5 pU xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-25VIR1 SOT23-5 pB xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-28VIR1 SOT23-5 pE xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-285VIR1 SOT23-5 pF xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-29VIR1 SOT23-5 pW xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-30VIR1 SOT23-5 pG xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-33VIR1 SOT23-5 pH xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-35VIR1 SOT23-5 pR xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917-48VIR1 SOT23-5 pK xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917VIR1 SOT23-5 pA xxxx -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7917- □□□   □  □  □  □
Lead Free Code
                                  1: Lead Free  0: Lead
                                  Packing